BID TAB

§T23030 CONCRETE PANEL REPLACEMENT STREET REPAIR - TURTLE CREEK PHASE 2 (#9389727)
PROJECT NO. ST23030 BID NO. 25.128 QUESTCON NO. 9389727
2:00 P.M. BID OPENING 11/26/2024 AT THE CITY OF BROKEN ARROW OPERATIONS BUILDING VIA VIRTUAL BID OPENING

Gober Construction LLC - Tulsa,

BASE BID ENGINEER ESTIMATE oK c"°”’:‘n?/ps"?ulc::s;:'"'”" Southstone Construction RE&L Construction LLC JR&B Construction Barnes Construction Solutions, | ¢ 246 tine construction, LLC

ITEM | SPEC. NO. | DESCRIPTION UNITS] QUANTITY| UNITPRICE | EXTENSION | UNITPRICE | EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | _EXTENSION _| UNITPRICE | _EXTENSION _| UNITPRICE | _EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | __EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | _EXTENSION | UNIT PRICE | EXTENSION
101 | 221(G) |TEMPORARY FIBER LOG F 51.00 $10.00 $610.00 1500 $960.00 $25.00 $1,600.00 $16.00 $1,024.00 $25.00 160000 | 511000 57,010.00 $15.00 $960.00 15.00 $960.00
102 | spoo F—[MOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE STREET SECTION S |5676.00 $85.00 | 5482,460.00 1100 | 5232,716.00 $80.00 | $454,080.00 $67.00 | $380,292.00 $90.00 | $510,840.00 99.00 | $561,924.00 $89.00 | 6505,161.00 9000 | $510,840.00
103 | P91 |FULLDEPTH PCC PATCHING Y 16.00] 516500 $2,61000 | 532500 $5.20000 | $300.00 $4,80000 | $600.00 $9,600.00 | 520000 $3,200.00 99.00 $1,581.00 | $275.00 $4,400.00 | 150,00 $2,400.00
104_| 5P 100 |REMOVE AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE BARRIER CURD | 242100 $30.00 $72,630.00 35.00 84,735.00 24.00 $58,104.00 $35.00 $84,735.00 30.00 $72,630.00 3550 $85,915.50 36.00 $87,156.00 30.00 $72,630.00
105 | sp110 I‘&MOV AND REPLACE P.C. CONCRETE SIDEWALK SV 290.00] $65.00 $18,85000 | 5140.00 40,600.00 75.00 $21,750.00 $81.00 $23,190.00 55.00 $18,850.00 90.00 $26,100.00 75.00 $21,750.00 | 510500 $30,450.00
106 | P 12.0 |REMOVE AND REPLACE 6" CONCRETE DRIVEWAY (1E5) Y 153.00 $75.00 S11,47500 | 5150.00 22,950.00 80.00 $12,240.00 $98.00 $14,994.00 65.00 $9,945.00 99.00 $15,117.00 | $175.00 2677500 $120.00 $18,360.00
107 | 5P 13.0 |INSTALL CURB RAMP (TYPE "6") EA 200 _52.00000 4,000.00 | 500000 10,000.00 | $1,800.00 $3,600.00 | $900.00 $1,800.00 | $2,500.00 $5,000.00 | $2.346.00 $4,692.00 | $1,750.00 $3,500.00 | 52,3000 $4,600.00
108 | SP14.0 |REMOVE AND REPLACE INLET WITH CICI (DES(2A)) tA 4.00] _57,300.00 $29,200.00 | 56,500.00 6,000.00 | $6,000.00 $24,000.00 |_$10,000.00 $40,000.00 | _$5,000.00 $20,000.00 | $1,267.00 $5,068.00 | $6,200.00 $24,800.00 | $7,800.00 $31,200.00
109 | SP23.0 |ADIUST VALVE BOX TO GRADE (INCLUDING CONCRETE COLLARS LESS THAN 4") tA 300[ 5600.00 1,800.00 | _51,500.00 4,50000 | 525000 $750.00 ] 5100.00 $1,200.00| 550000 1,50000 | 5250.00 $75000 | 5900.00 2,70000|  $550.00 1,650.00
110 | 5P 24.0 |ADJUST MANIOLE TO GRADE (INCLUDING CONCRETE COLLARS LESS THAN 4) A 3.00]_51,200.00 3,600.00 | 51550000 4,500.00 | $1,00000 $3,000.00 | 560000 $1,800.00 | $1,00000 3,00000 | 5255.00 $765.00 | $1,400.00 4,200.00 | $1,000.00 3,000.00
11| SP27.0 [SOUD SLAB SODDING v 250.00) 510,00 2,500.00 $10.00 2,500.00 510,00 $2,500.00 $9.00 $2,250.00 $12.00 3,000.00 $18.90 $4,725.00 $11.00 2,750.00 $8.00 2,000.00
112 | SP32.0 |SUBGRADE METHOD B ST | s676.00 54.00 2,701.00 $5.00 $28,380.00 1.00 $5,676.00 $4.00 22,701.00 $3.00 7,028.00 0.60 $3,405.60 2.50 $14,190.00 $2.50 $14,190.00
113 | SP34.0 |AGGREGATE BASE TYPEA o 916.00) $60.00 56,760.00 $45.00 $12,570.00 $50.00 $47,300.00 $70.00 66,220.00 $60.00 56,760.00 $30.00 $28,380.00 $60.00 $56,760.00 $65.00 $61,490.00
114_| 5P 350 [SEPARATOR FABRIC S| 6592.00) 5250 16,480.00 $1.50 $9,888.00 1.00 6,592.00 $2.50 16,180.00 $2.00 13,184.00 120 57,9100 250 $16,480.00 S175 $11,536.00
115 | 5p45.0 |UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION o 946.00) $25.00 23,650.00 5$10.00 $9,460.00 $20.00 $18,920.00 $25.00 23,650.00 $20.00 18,920.00 $11.00 510,406.00 52500 523,650.00 $32.00 $30,272.00
116 | SP45.0 |UNCLASSIFIED BORROW/FILL o 10.00) $80.00 $800.00 $25.00 $250.00 | $10000 1,00000 | 520000 52,000.00 $90.00 $900.00 $30.00 $300.00 560.00 $600.00 $85.00 $850.00
117 | SP47.0_|CRACK CLEANING AND SEALING (P.C. CONCRETE PAVEMENT) IF 2800 515.00 $120.00 $10.00 $280.00 550.00 1,400.00 510.00 $1,120.00 $50.00 $1,400.00 $9.00 $252.00 $12.00 $336.00 $10.00 $280.00

TOTAL BASE BID]| $750,609.00 $525,189.00 $667,312.00 $693,359.00 $757,757.00 $764,390.50 $796,171.00 $796,708.00

I certify that this is a true and correct Tabulation of Bids received at 1:45pm on November 26, 2024. This document does not imply that the contract will be awarded to any particular
bidder. The City reserves the right to accept or reject any and all bids.

Jordan Grace, P.E.
Project Manager




